## P200073380

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
	WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	•			

Office Use Only



500238774395

08/27/12--01019--002 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE BYVISION OF CORPORATION

PS 8/28/1

## COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Eco Syndesis Corp.  (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	l a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status			
	ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED			
FROM: <u>Amie Hingston</u> Name	(Printed or typed)				
8640 Philips Hwy, Ste. 5	Address				
Jacksonville, FL 32256 City,	State & Zip				
904 425 1234  Daytime To	elephone number				
<u>amieh@marinerschoice.net</u> E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report	notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)\_.

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation sha	Eco Syndesis Corp all be:	0.	SECRETARY OF STATE  BIVISION OF CORPORATION
ARTICLE II PRINCIPA	AL OFFICE		12 AUG 27 AM II: 35
Princi <b>8640 Phili</b>	pal <u>street</u> address ps Hwy, Ste. 5 le, FL 32256		Mailing address, if different is:
ARTICLE III PURPOSE			
The purpose for which the cor	poration is organized is:		
Sales and marketing o	f environmentally-safe p	roducts.	
ARTICLE IV SHARES			
The number of shares of stock is	s: 10,000		
	OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC		The state of the s
Address: <b>8640 P</b>	hingston, President & Dir hilips Hwy, Ste. 5 prville, FL 32256	Address:	Title:
Name and Title:Address:		Name and ^	Title:
Name and Title		Nome and	Title:
Address:		Address:	1100
ARTICLE VI REGISTE	RED AGENT		
The <u>name and Florida street a</u>	ddress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	le) of the registered	agent is:
Address: 8640	Hellwig Philips Hwy, Ste. 5 sonville, FL 32256	<u> </u>	
ARTICLE VII INCORPO	•		
The <u>name and address</u> of the Ir			
Name: Amie	Hingston		
Address: 8640 F	Philips Hwy, Ste. 5 conville, FL 32256		
his certificate, I am familiar wi	th and accept the appointment as	s registered agent a	e stated corporation at the place designated in and agree to act in this capacity
	Little Li		Aug. 21/12
Requ	uired Signature/Registered Agent	····	Aug. 21/12 Date
document to the Department of	firm that the facts stated herein State constitutes a third degree f	are true. I am aw elony as provided f	vare that the false information submitted in a for in s.817.155, F.S.